Rockhampton Girls
Grammar School

Mon 6 January Uniform Shops opens (closed 21 & 22 January for Staff Training)
Mon 13 January School Office opens (closed 21 & 22 January for Staff Training)
- 20 January —
Mgn v Staff Planning and Professional Learning
Fri 24 January
Mon 27January Australia Day Public Holiday
Mon 27 January New Boarders and Siblings Return
Boarders Return
Boarder Parent Meeting and Information Session for New Families
Tues 28 January . . .
Staff Planning and Professional Learning
Girls Grammar Family BBQ
Wed 29 January Term 1 classes commence at 8.20am
Boarders Long Weekend
Fri 28 February Student Free Day
Staff Planning and Professional Learning
Primary Easter Bonnet Parade
Fri 4 April Cross Country
Term 1 concludes at 12.40pm
Fri 18 April Good Friday — Public Holiday (School Holidays)
Mon 21 April Easter Monday — Public Holiday (School Holidays)
Boarders Return
Mon 22 April Student Free Day
Staff Planning and Professional Learning
Wed 23 April Term 2 classes commence at 8.20am
, ) ANZAC DAY - Public Holiday
Fri 25 April .
ANZAC Day — Dawn Service & Street March
Mon 5 May Labour Day - Public Holiday
Fri 20 June Term 2 concludes at 3.00pm
Boarders Return
Mon 14 July Boarder Parent Meeting
Staff Planning and Professional Learning
Tues 15 July Term 3 classes commence at 8.20am
Boarders Long Weekend
Fri 29 Aug Student Free Day
Staff Planning and Professional Learning
Fri 19 Sept Secondary Naarah’s Touch Carnival




Primary Ball Games
Student Leader Announcements
Term 3 concludes at 12.40pm

Mon 6 Oct King’s Birthday — Public Holiday
Boarders Return

Tue 7 Oct Student Free Day
Staff Planning and Professional Learning

Wed 8 Oct Term 4 classes commence at 8.20am
School part

Fri 28 Nov party

Term 4 concludes at 12.40pm




